Tournament :

Competition

Description :

Course Name :

Rank
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Golflink

2210178236
2210100103
2210102291
2210102104
2210100255
2210178154
2210100759
2210101583
2210102040
2210102265
2210100049
2210101375
2210101842
2210100713
2210100132
2210100955
2210178274
2210178152
2210102372
2210101262
2210178218
2210100833
2210178305
2210178039
2210178275
2210178312
2210102449

Men's C grade championsips

Saturday, 22 February 2025

Participant Name

Jarrod Butler

Greg Chappell
PHILIP LOVE
Brendan Meehan
Garry Hamilton
Murray Lupton

Bruce Cameron
Phillip Robinson
Graham Parsons
Craig Howard
PETER PICKETT
ROBERT BUTLER
MICHAEL ROBINSON
PETER CAMERON
MICHAEL BRENNAN
Angus Mackie

Ken Whitty

Michael Straub

Geoff Saw
GEOFFREY CLUTTERBUCK
Brett Taylor

NEVYL FULLER
Andrew Cook

Paul King

Conor Marshall
Michael Sillitoe
Simon Paul

Armidale Golf Club

Competition

Total Entrants :

Handicap Total

17
17
23
27
17
22
28
17
24
25
26
18
16
21
17
20
25
28
27
16
33
16
19
18
20
33
21

Printed by MiClub

NETT
73

71
70
69 C/B
69
66 C/B
66
65
64
62 C/B
62
61C/B
61C/B
61
58 C/B
58 C/B
58 C/B
58
56
54
52
49
46
45
41
31
35

Stableford

27

Rounds

40, 33, ,
36, 35, ,
34, 36, ,
29, 40, ,
35, 34, ,
30, 36, ,
30, 36, ,
32,33, ,
33,31,,
33, 29,,
35, 27,
31, 30, ,
33, 28,,
35, 26, ,
29, 29, ,
29, 29,,
31, 27,,
34, 24, ,
28, 28, ,
25,29, ,
26, 26, ,
29, 20, ,
25,21, ,
29, 16, ,
17,24, ,
13,18, ,
35,,,
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